
Town/Village Name Title Phone Email

Baldwinsville Mark Baker Treasurer 315.635.3521 mbaker@baldwinsville.org

Camillus Kathryn Tirinato Comptroller 315.488.2266 ktirinato@townofcamillus.com

Camillus, Village Carrie Grooms Clerk/Treasure 315.672.3484 clerk@villageofcamillus-ny.gov

Cicero Bernard Douglas Comptroller 315.752.1180 x336 bdouglas@cicerony.gov

Heather McCoy Deputy Comptroller 315.752.1180 x335

Clay Paula Caron Comptroller 315.652.3800 x122 finance@townofclay.org

Charlotte Foringer Deputy Comptroller 315.652.3800 x122 finance@townofclay.org

Dewitt Kerrie Fusco Comptroller 315.446.3910 x6 comptroller@townofdewitt.com

East Syracuse Lorene Dadey Mayor 315.870.6736 ldadey@villageofeastsyracuse.com

Renee Stone Deputy Clerk/Treasurer 315.437.3541

Elbridge Vern Richardson Supervisor 315.689.9031 x4 supervisor@townofelbridge.com

Elbridge, Village Tammy Kunz Clerk/Treasurer 315.689.3404 clerk@villageofelbridge.com

Fayetteville Lorie Corsette Clerk-Treasurer 315.637.9864 lcorsette@fayettevilleny.gov

Karen Shepardson Deputy Clerk-Treasure kshepardson@fayettevilleny.gov

Fabius Thomas Chartrand Bookkeeper 315.677.5149 thomas@a-znet.com

Michael Vilardi Supervisor 315.436.8877 vilardiml@gmail.com

Fabius, Village Pamela Houck Clerk 315.683.9478 fabiusvillage@gmail.com

Geddes Susan Lafex Supervisor 315.468.3600 x1 slafex@townofgeddes.com

Jordan Tina Trapp Clerk/Treasurer 315.689.7350 clerk@villageofjordan.org

Redonna Geelan Deputy Clerk/Treasurer depclerk@villageofjordan.org

LaFayette Tom Chartrand Bookkeeper to the Supervisor 315.677.5149 thomas@a-znet.com

William McConnell Supervisor 315.391.8167 wmmac4@aol.com

Liverpoo Mary Ellen Sims Village Clerk/Treasurer 315.457.3441 villageclerk@villageofliverpool.org

Sandra Callahan Deputy Clerk/Treasurer

Lysander Collin Zapisek Comptroller 315.635.1443 comptroller@townoflysander.org

Dina M. Faclone Clerk 315.638.0224 townclerk@townoflysander.org

Manlius Lisa Baker Clerk - Treasurer 315.682.9171 lisab@manliusvillage.org

Rebekah Beckwith Deputy Clerk - Treasurer rebekahb@manliusvillage.org 

Jenna Spendle Deputy Clerk - Treasurer jennas@manliusvillage.org

Manlius, Town of Maria Lenway Comptroller 315.632.7308 mlenway@townofmanlius.org

Marcellus Lori Petrocci Bookkeeper 315.673.3269 x9 finance@marcellusny.com

Marcellus, Village Jennifer A. Plis Treasurer 315.673.3112 x3 treasurer@villageofmarcellus.gov

Minoa Lisa DeVona Clerk-Treasurer 315.656.3100 ldevona@villageofminoa.com

North Syracuse Dianne Kufel Clerk/Treasurer 315.458.0900 x129 clerktreasurer@northsyracuseny.org

Diane Ilacqua Deputy Clerk/Treasurer dilacqua@northsyracuseny.org
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Onondaga, Town of John Mahar Supervisor 315.469.3888 jmahar@townofonondaga.gov

Kimberly Burt Director of Finance 315.469.3888 kburt@townofonondaga.gov

Otisco Glenn Hall Supervisor 315.696.4676 townclerk@townofotisco.com

Tom Chartrand Accounting Representative 315.677.5149 thomas@a-znet.com

Pompey Mark Nardella Supervisor 315.682.9877 supervisor@townofpompey.org

Jim Pompo Accountant jmp@fjpompo.com

Salina Nina Hommel Comptroller 315.457.6661 nhommel@salina.ny.us

Cora Gosson Deputy Comptroller cgosson@salina.ny.us

Skaneateles, Town of Chris Legg Supervisor 315.685.6726 clegg@townofskaneateles.com

Keri Fey Budget Officer/Bookkeeper 315.685.0268 kfey@townofskaneateles.com

Skaneatleles, Village Carrie Hanno Treasurer 315.685.3440x201 treasurer@villageofskaneateles.com

Laurie Walter Administrator/Clerk 315.685.3440x206 clerk@villageofskaneateles.com

Solvay Harry DeCarlo Clerk/Treasurer 315.468.1651 hdecarlo@villageofsolvay.com

Spafford Christopher Kozub Supervisor 315.730.1100 ckozub@townofspafford.com

Tom Chartrand Accounting Representative 315.677.5149 thomas@a-znet.com

Tully Tom Chartrand Budget Officer 315.677.5149 thomas@a-znet.com

John Masters Supervisor 315.696.4693 x12 tullysupervisor@cnymail.com

Tully, Village Maureen Bibik Clerk/Treasurer 315.696.5041 villageoftully.org

Tom Chartrand Accounting Representative 315.677.5149 accountant@villageoftully.org

Van Buren Linda Pease Comptroller 315.635.3009 x7 lpease@townofvanburen.com

mailto:jmahar@townofonondaga.gov
mailto:kburt@townofonondaga.gov
mailto:townclerk@townofotisco.com
mailto:thomas@a-znet.com
mailto:supervisor@townofpompey.org
mailto:jmp@fjpompo.com
mailto:nhommel@salina.ny.us
mailto:cgosson@salina.ny.us
mailto:clegg@townofskaneateles.com
mailto:kfey@townofskaneateles.com
mailto:treasurer@villageofskaneateles.com
mailto:clerk@villageofskaneateles.com
mailto:hdecarlo@villageofsolvay.com
mailto:ckozub@townofspafford.com
mailto:thomas@a-znet.com
mailto:thomas@a-znet.com
mailto:tullysupervisor@cnymail.com
mailto:rvanbuskirk@villageoftully.org
mailto:accountant@villageoftully.org
mailto:lpease@townofvanburen.com

	Sheet1

